Where to get your bus from

Stand Destination

Al

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

Luton Road, Princes Park, Lordswood
(Arriva)

Luton Road, Heron Way, Alexandra Hospital
(Nu-Venture)

Luton Road, Wayfield, Weeds Wood,
Walderslade (Arriva)

Luton Road, Churchill Ave, Weeds Wood,
Alexandra Hospital (Nu-Venture)

Luton Road, Capstone, Hempstead,
Wigmore (ASD Coaches)

Magpie Hall Road, White Road Est,
Chatham Grove (Arriva)

Chatham Maritime, Medway City Estate,
Strood, Medway Gate, Medway Valley Park
(ASD Coaches)

Rochester, Strood, Frindsbury, Wainscott,
_iberty Park, Chattenden, Lodge Hill,
Lower Upnor (Nu-Venture)

Rochester, Strood, Cliffe Road, Frindsbury,
Salters Cross (Nu-Venture)

Rochester, Strood, Frindsbury, Wainscott,
Hoo, High Halstow, (Allhallows, Lower
Stoke), Grain (Arriva, ASD Coaches)

Rochester, Strood, Upnor, Lodge Hill
(Nu-Venture)

Rochester, Strood, Darnley Road, Marlowe
Park, Earl Estate (Arriva)

Rochester, Strood, Darnley Road, Earl
Estate (Arriva, ASD Coaches)

Rochester, Strood, Cuxton, Halling
(Upper Halling), Snodland, West Malling
(Nu-Venture) (Also 149 Schooldays only)

Rochester, Strood, Bluewater (Arriva)

Chatham Rail Station (Arriva, Nu-Venture)

Rochester, Strood, Brompton Farm Road,
Cliffe Woods, Cliffe (Arriva/ASD) (193 Sundays)

Rochester, Strood, Higham, Gravesend
(Arriva)

Chatham Rail Station (Arriva)

Maidstone Road, Huntsmans Corner,
Weeds Wood, Walderslade (Alexandra Hosp)
(Arriva)

Ordnance Street, Grosvenor Ave,
Pattens Lane, Davis Estate (ASD Coaches)

Huntsmans Corner, Davis Estate, Maidstone
(Arriva)

Chatham Waterfront

traveline

166

169

177

179

113

164 B10

170

173

174

191

197
140

141

151

700
100

153
190
1, 2

176

185

101

www.traveline.info

0871 200 22 33

Calls cost 10p per minute plus network extras

Stand Destination

B9

B11

B12

B13

C14

C15

D18

Chatham Hill, Darland, Rainham,
Otterham Park (Nu-Venture)

Chatham Hill, Jezreels, Rainham,
Parkwood, Hempstead Valley (Arriva)

Brompton, Gillingham, Medway
Maritime Hospital, Rainham, Newington,
Sittingbourne (Chalkwell)

Brompton, Gillingham, Medway Maritime
Hospital, Rainham, Upchurch, Lower
Halstow, Newington, Sittingbourne
(Chalkwell)

Universities, Dockside Outlet Centre,
MidKent College, Medway Maritime
Hospital, Twydall, Rainham, Parkwood,
Hempstead Valley (Arriva)

Gillingham, Medway Maritime Hospital,
Barnsole Road, Darland, Rainham,
Otterhnam Park (Nu-Venture)

Chatham Hill, Medway Maritime Hospital,
Gillingham St Marks Church, Gillingham
Rail Station (Arriva)

Chatham Hill, Medway Maritime Hospital,
Gillingham St Marks Church, Richmond
Road, The Strand, Grange Road,
Hazlemere Drive (Arriva)

Chatham Hill, Medway Maritime Hospital,
Gillingham St Marks Church, Richmond

Road, The Strand, Grange Road,
Hazlemere Drive (Arriva)

Chatham Maritime, Dockside Outlet
Centre, Universities, Gillingham Pier Road,
The Strand (Arriva)

Universities, Dockside Outlet Centre
(Arriva)

Universities, St Mary’s Island
(Arriva, Nu-Venture)

Brompton, Gillingham Duncan Road
(Twydall - Evenings & Sundays) (Arriva)

Brompton, Royal Engineers Museum,
Gillingham Pier ASDA (Nu-Venture)

Brompton, Gillingham, Twydall (Arriva)

Rochester The Delce, Cookham Wood,
Blue Bell Hill (Nu-Venture)

Rochester, Queen Mother Court,
The Esplanade (Nu-Venture)

High Street, Rochester, The Delce,
Warren Wood (Arriva Nu-Venture (135 eve))

Rochester, Borstal, (Arriva)

Medway.gov.uk/Buses

120

152

326

327

116

121

175

176

177

100

101

102

182

142

156

145

155

Medway

COUNCIL

Serving You





