## Where to get your bus from

Timetable information is also on each platform on information cases and information screens

Stand		Destination			Destination	cases and information screens	
	A1	Luton Road, Princes Park, Lordswood (Arriva)	166	B9	Chatham Hill, Da Otterham Park (		120
		Luton Road, Heron Way, Alexandra Hospital (Nu-Venture)	169		Chatham Hill, Je: Parkwood, Hemp	zreels, Rainham, ostead Valley (Arriva)	132
	A2	Luton Road, Wayfield, Weeds Wood, Walderslade (Arriva)	177		Brompton, Gilling Maritime Hospita Sittingbourne (C	al, Rainham, Newington,	326
		Luton Road, Churchill Ave, Weeds Wood, Alexandra Hospital (Nu-Venture)	179		Hospital, Rainhai	gham, Medway Maritime m, Upchurch, Lower ton, Sittingbourne	327
	<b>A3</b>	Luton Road, Capstone, Hempstead, Wigmore (ASD Coaches)	113		(Chalkwell)		
		Magpie Hall Road, White Road Est, Chatham Grove (Arriva)	164	B10	MidKent College	kside Outlet Centre, , Medway Maritime I, Rainham, Parkwood, ey (Arriva)	116
	<b>A4</b>	Chatham Maritime, Medway City Estate, Strood, Medway Gate, Medway Valley Park (ASD Coaches)	170			way Maritime Hospital, Darland, Rainham, Nu-Venture)	121
		Rochester, Strood, Frindsbury, Wainscott, Liberty Park, Chattenden, Lodge Hill, Lower Upnor (Nu-Venture)	173			edway Maritime Hospital, arks Church, Gillingham iva)	175
		Rochester, Strood, Cliffe Road, Frindsbury, Salters Cross (Nu-Venture)	174		Gillingham St Ma	edway Maritime Hospital, arks Church, Richmond	176
		Rochester, Strood, Frindsbury, Wainscott, Hoo, High Halstow, (Allhallows, Lower	191		Road, The Strand Hazlemere Drive	(Arriva)	
		Stoke), Grain (Arriva, ASD Coaches)  Rochester, Strood, Upnor, Lodge Hill (Nu-Venture)	197				177
	A5	Rochester, Strood, Darnley Road, Marlowe Park, Earl Estate (Arriva)	140	B11 B12		ne, Dockside Outlet ies, Gillingham Pier Road,	1
		Rochester, Strood, Darnley Road, Earl Estate (Arriva, ASD Coaches)	141		The Strand (Arriv	va)	
		Rochester, Strood, Cuxton, Halling	<b>4 –</b> 4		(Arriva)	kside Outlet Centre	2
		(Upper Halling), Snodland, West Malling (Nu-Venture) (Also 149 Schooldays only)	151		Universities, St M (Arriva, Nu-Vent		100
		Rochester, Strood, Bluewater (Arriva)	700		•	gham Duncan Road ngs & Sundays) (Arriva)	101
	<b>A6</b>	Chatham Rail Station (Arriva, Nu-Venture)	100		·	Engineers Museum, SDA (Nu-Venture)	102
		Rochester, Strood, Brompton Farm Road, Cliffe Woods, Cliffe (Arriva/ASD) (193 Sundays)	133		Brompton, Gilling	ham, Twydall (Arriva)	182
		Rochester, Strood, Higham, Gravesend (Arriva)	190	C14	Rochester The D Blue Bell Hill (Nu	elce, Cookham Wood, ı-Venture)	142
	A7	Chatham Rail Station (Arriva)	1, 2		Rochester, Quee	n Mother Court,	156
		Maidstone Road, Huntsmans Corner, Weeds Wood, Walderslade (Alexandra Hosp) (Arriva)	176		The Esplanade (I	Nu-Venture) hester, The Delce,	
				C15	Warren Wood (A	rriva Nu-Venture (135 eve))	145
		Ordnance Street, Grosvenor Ave, Pattens Lane, Davis Estate (ASD Coaches)	185	D18	Rochester, Borst	al, (Arriva)	155
	<b>A8</b>	Huntsmans Corner, Davis Estate, Maidstone (Arriva)	101		Medway	y.gov.uk/Buses	









